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InnovaGoods®

User's Manual

ENGLISH
CONTENTS

1 magnetic LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 pen
1 cord
1 sticker

INSTRUCTIONS

The LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® works with one CR2016
battery.
Use the cord to tie the pen to the screen
through the hole at the top.
Use the central button to completely rub
out the screen.

WARNINGS

Do not use abrasive products or materials to
clean it. Do not immerse in liquid. To avoid
risks, do not use it if any parts are damaged
and do not attempt to disassemble or repair
it. If you are not going to use the unit for a
long period of time, remove the battery. This
product is not household waste, so follow the
environmental standards for recycling. Store
the product in a dry place with no dust. Use
the device for its intended purpose only. Do
not use the device close to a source of water
or in damp places. Do not expose batteries to
high temperature or direct sunlight. Do not
attempt to open them. do not dispose of them
in fire, there is risk of explosion.

   

FRANÇAIS
CONTENU

1 LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® magnétique
1 sytlo
1 ficelle
1 autocollant

INSTRUCCIONES

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet

InnovaGoods® fonctionne avec une pile
CR2016.
Utilisez la ficelle pour attacher le stylo à
l'écran par le trou supérieur.
Utilisez le bouton central pour effacer
complètement l'écran.

AVERTISSEMENTS

Ne pas utiliser de produits ou de matériaux
abrasifs pour le nettoyage. Ne le plongez pas
sous l'eau ou d'autres liquides. N'utilisez pas
l'appareil si celui-ci est endommagé et
n'essayez pas non plus de le réparer vous-
même. Vous risqueriez de vous blesser ou de
l'abîmer. Retirez la batterie si vous ne pensez
pas utiliser l'appareil pendant un certain
temps. Ce produit n’est pas un déchet
ménager, merci de suivre les règlements
environnementaux en vigueur pour son
recyclage. Gardez l’appareil au sec et exempt
de poussière. Utilisez l'appareil uniquement
pour l'usage prévu. Ne pas l'utiliser près d’une
source d’eau ou d’endroits humides. Ne pas
exposer les piles à de hautes températures ou
à la lumière directe du soleil. N'essayez pas
de les ouvrir. Ne les jetez pas dans le feu, il
existe un risque d'explosion.

   

ESPAÑOL
CONTENIDO

1 LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® magnética
1 bolígrafo
1 cordel
1 pegatina

INSTRUCCIONES

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® funciona con una pila
CR2016.
Utilice el cordel para atar el bolígrafo a la
pantalla por el orificio superior.
Utilice el botón central para borrar la
pantalla por completo.

ADVERTENCIAS

No utilice productos ni materiales abrasivos
para su limpieza. No lo sumerja en líquidos.
Para evitar riesgos, no lo utilice si alguna de
sus piezas está dañada ni lo desmonte o
intente reparar. Si no va a utilizar el aparato
durante un periodo de tiempo prolongado,
extraiga la batería. Este producto no es un
residuo doméstico. Siga las normativas
medioambientales vigentes para su reciclaje.
Guarde el dispositivo en un lugar seco y libre
de polvo. Utilice el aparato únicamente para
las funciones que se ha diseñado. No lo utilice
cerca de ninguna fuente de agua o en lugares
húmedos. No exponga las pilas a altas
temperaturas o a la luz solar directa. No
intente abrirlas. No las arroje al fuego, existe
riesgo de explosión.

   

DEUTSCH
CONTENIDO

1 Tableta magnética de escritura y dibujo
LCD Innovagoods®
1 pluma
1 cable
1 pegatina

INSTRUCCIONES

La tableta LCD de escritura y dibujo
Innovagoods® funciona con una batería
CR2016.
Use el cable para conectar el lápiz a la
tableta a través de la abertura superior.
Utilice el botón central para borrar
completamente la pantalla.

WARNUNG

Zur Reinigung keine scheuernden Produkte
oder Substanzen verwenden. Nicht in
Flüssigkeiten eintauchen. Zur Vermeidung
von Risiken Beschädigung des Geräts oder
von Einzelteilen dieses nicht verwenden und
keine Reparaturversuche unternehmen.
Entfernen Sie den Akku, falls Sie das Gerät
längere Zeit nicht verwenden. Dieses Produkt
ist kein Hausmüll, folgen Sie den
Umweltschutzbestimmungen für dessen
Entsorgung. Bewahren Sie das Gerät an
einem trockenen und staubfreien Ort auf.
Verwenden Sie das Gerät nur für die dafür
vorgesehenen Funktionen Verwenden Sie das
Gerät nicht an feuchten Orten oder in der
Nähe von Wasserquellen. Setzen Sie die
Batterien keinen hohen Temperaturen oder
direktem Sonnenlicht aus. Versuchen Sie
nicht, sie zu öffnen. Werfen Sie sie nicht ins
Feuer, es besteht Explosionsgefahr.

   

ITALIANO
CONTENUTO

1 LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® magnetica
1 penna
1 cordoncino
1 adesivo

ISTRUZIONI

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® funziona con una batteria
CR2016.
Utilizzare il cordoncino per legare la
penna allo schermo tramite il foro
superiore.
Utilizzare il pulsante centrale per
cancellare completamente lo schermo.

AVVERTENZE

Non usare prodotti né materiali abrasivi per
la pulizia. Non immergerlo in liquidi. Per
evitare rischi, non utilizzare il prodotto se
alcune delle parti sono danneggiate né
provare a smontarlo o ripararlo. Se non si
prevede di utilizzare l'apparecchio per molto
tempo, rimuovere la batteria. Questo prodotto
non è un rifiuto domestico, seguire le norme
ambientali in vigore per il corretto
smaltimento. Conservare il dispositivo in un
luogo secco e privo di polvere. Utilizzare
l’apparecchio unicamente per le funzioni per
le quali é stato proggettato Non usare vicino a
fonti d'acqua o zone umide. Non esporre le
batterie ad alte temperature o a luce solare

diretta. Non cercare di aprirle. Non buttarle
nel fuoco, c'è pericolo di esplosione.

   

PORTUGUÊS
CONTEÚDO

1 LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® magnética
1 esferográfica
1 cordel
1 autocolante

INSTRUÇÕES

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® funciona com uma pilha
CR2016.
Utilize o cordel para atar a esferográfica
ao ecrã no orifício superior.
Utilize o botão central para apagar o ecrã
totalmente.

ADVERTÊNCIAS

Não utilize produtos nem materiais abrasivos
para a sua limpeza. Não o submerja em
líquidos. Para evitar riscos, não utilize o
aparelho se alguma peça estiver danificada,
nem o desmonte ou tente reparar. Se não usar
o aparelho durante um longo período de
tempo, remova a bateria. Este produto não é
um resíduo doméstico. Siga as normas
ambientais em vigor para a sua reciclagem.
Guarde o dispositivo num local seco e livre de
pó. Utilize o aparelho somente nas funções
para as quais ele foi concebido. Não utilize o
aparelho perto de fontes de água ou em locais
húmidos. Não exponha as pilhas a
temperaturas altas ou à luz solar direta. Não
tente abri-las. Não as deite ao fogo, uma vez
que existirá risco de explosão.

   

NEDERLANDS
INHOUD

1 magnetische LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 pen
1 koord
1 sticker

INSTRUCTIES

De LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® werkt op 1 CR2016 batterij.
Gebruik het koord om de pen aan het
scherm te binden door het gat aan de
bovenkant.
Gebruik de knop in het midden om het
scherm volledig te wissen.

WAARSCHUWINGEN

Schurende materialen na of voor gebruikt
reinigen. Dompel het apparaat niet onder in
een vloeistof. Gebruik het apparaat niet als er
onderdelen beschadigd zijn en probeer het
apparaat niet uit elkaar te halen of te
repareren om risico’s te voorkomen. Haal de

batterij uit het apparaat als u deze voor
langere tijd niet gebruikt. Dit product is geen
huishoudelijk afval, volg milieuvoorschriften
voor recycling. Bewaar het apparaat op een
droge en stofvrije plaats. Gebruik het
apparaat alleen waar het voor beoogd is. Niet
gebruiken in de buurt van elke bron van
water of in vochtige omgevingen. Stel de
batterijen niet bloot aan hoge temperaturen of
direct zonlicht. Probeer ze niet open te
maken. Gooi de batterijen niet in een vuur, er
is kans op een explosie.

   

POLSKI
ZAWARTOŚĆ

1 magnetyczna LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods® 
1 rysik
1 sznurek
1 naklejka

INSTRUKCJA

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® zasilany jest jedną baterią
CR2016.
Przymocuj rysik do ekranu za pomocą
sznurka, przeprowadzając go przez otwór
w górnej części ekranu.
Użyj środkowego przycisku, aby
wyczyścić ekran.

OSTRZEŻENIA

Nie używaj produktów ani materiałów
ściernych do czyszczenia. Nie zanurzać w
cieczach. W celu uniknięcia zagrożenia, nie
używać, gdy jakieś części są uszkodzone, nie
demontować i nie próbować naprawiać. Jeśli
urządzenie nie będzie używane przez dłuższy
czas, należy wyjąć z niego baterie. Ten
produkt nie jest odpadem z gospodarstwa
domowego, przestrzegaj istniejące przepisy o
ochronie środowiska w celu recyklingu.
Przechowuj urządzenie w suchym i wolnym
od kurzu miejscu. Używaj aparat wyłącznie
zgodnie z jego przeznaczeniem. Nie używaj w
pobliżu źródła wody lub wilgotnych miejsc.
Nie narażać baterii na działanie wysokich
temperatur lub bezpośredniego światła
słonecznego. Nie próbować ich otwierać i nie
narażać na ogień, istnieje ryzyko eksplozji.

   

MAGYAR
TARTOZÉKOK

1 mágneses LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 toll
1 vezeték
1 matrica

HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS

Az LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® egy CR2016 akkumulátorral
működik.
Használja a vezetéket a toll rögzítéséhez a
képernyő tetején lévő lyukon keresztül.

Használja a központi gombot a képernyő
teljes törlésére.

FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK

A tisztításhoz ne használjon dörzsölő
anyagokat. Ne merítse folyadékba. Veszély
elkerülése érdekében, ne használja, ha
bármilyen alkatrész meghibásodott és ne
kísérelje meg szétszerelni, vagy megjavítani.
Ha a készüléket hosszú ideig nem kívánja
használni, vegye ki az akkumulátort. Ez a
termék nem háztartási hulladék,
újrahasznosításnál kövesse a
környezetvédelmi előírásokat. Tartsa a
készüléket száraz, pormentes helyen.
Haználja rendeltetésszerúen a készüléket. Na
használja vízforrás mellett, vagy nedves
környezetben. Ne tegye ki az elemeket magas
hőmérsékletnek, vagy közvetlen napfényenk.
Ne próbálja megnyitni őket, ne dobja tűzbe,
mivel fenáll a robbanás veszélye.

   

ROMÂNĂ
CONȚINUT

1 LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® magnetică
1 pix
1 șnur
1 autocolant

INSTRUCȚIUNI

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® funcționează cu o baterie
CR2016.
Folosiți șnurul pentru a prinde pixul de
ecran prin orificiul superior.
Folosiți butonul central pentru a șterge
ecranul complet.

ATENŢIE!

Nu folosiţi produse sau materiale abrazive
pentru a-l curăţa. Nu îl scufundați în lichide.
Pentru a evita riscurile, nu îl utilizați dacă
vreuna dintre piesele sale este deteriorată și
nici nu îl demontați sau încercați să îl
reparați. Dacă nu veți utiliza aparatul pentru o
perioadă de timp îndelungată, scoateți
bateria. Acest produs nu este un deşeu
menajer, urmaţi reglementările de mediu în
vigoare pentru a-l recicla. Păstraţi
dispozitivul într-un loc uscat şi fără praf.
Folosiți aparatul numai pentru funcțiile
pentru care a fost creat. Nu-l folosiţi în
apropierea une surse de apă sau într-un loc
umed. Nu expuneți bateriile la temperaturi
ridicate sau la lumina solară directă. Nu
încercați să le deschideți. Nu le aruncați în
foc, există risc de explozie.

   

DANSK
INDHOLD

1 magnetisk LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 pen
1 ledning

1 klistermærke

BRUGSANVISNING

The LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® works med et CR2016
batteri.
Brug ledningen til at binde pennen til
skærmen gennem det øverste hul.
Brug den midterste knap til at viske tavlen
helt ren.

ANBEFALINGER

Brug ikke slibende produkter eller materialer
til at rengøre det. Må ikke nedsænkes i
væske. For at undgå risiko skal du ikke bruge
enheden, hvis nogen af delene er beskadiget
og forsøg ikke at skille den ad eller reparere
den. Hvis du ikke skal bruge apparatet i en
længere periode, skal du fjerne batteriet.
Dette produkt er ikke husholdningsaffald, følg
gældende miljøregler for genbrug. Opbevar
enheden på et tørt sted fri for støv. Brug kun
apparatet til sit formål. Brug det ikke tæt ved
kilder til vand eller i våde omgivelser. Udsæt
ikke batterier for høje temperaturer eller
direkte sollys. Forsøg ikke at åbne dem. De
må ikke brændes, da der er risiko for
eksplosion.

   

SVENSKA
INNEHÅLL

1 magnetisk LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 penna
1 snöre
1 dekal

ANVISNINGAR

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® drivs av ett CR2016 batteri.
Använd snöret för att binda fast pennan
till skärmen vid hålet i övre delen.
Använd mittenknappen för att sudda rent
skärmen.

VARNINGAR

Använd inte slipprodukter eller material för
att rengöra den med. Får ej doppas i vätskor.
För att undvika fara använd inte när några
delar är skadade, demontera inte och försök
inte att reparera. Om apparaten inte ska
användas en längre tid bör batterier tas ut.
Denna produkt är inte hushållsavfall, så följ
miljönormerna för återvinning. Förvara
produkten på en torr plats utan damm.
Använd aparaten enbart i enlighet med dess
ändamål. Använd inte apparaten nära vatten
eller i fuktiga omgivningar. Utsätt inte
batterier för höga temperaturer eller direkt
solljus. Försök inte öppna batterier och utsätt
dem inte för eld pga. explosionsrisken.

   

SUOMI
SISÄLTÖ

www.innovagoods.com
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1 magneettinen LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 kynä
1 nauha
1 tarra

OHJEET

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® toimii yhdellä
CR2016-paristolla.
Käytä nauhaa sitoaksesi kynän kiinni
näyttöön yläosassa olevasta reiästä.
Käytä keskinappia pyyhkiäksesi näytön.

VAROITUKSET

Älä käytä puhdistukseen hankaavia tuotteita
tai aineita. Älä upota nesteeseen. Riskien
välttämiseksi älä käytä sitä tai mitään sen
osia viallisena äläkä yritä purkaa tai korjata
sitä. Jos et aio käyttää yksikköä pidemmän
aikaa, irrota paristo. Tämä tuote ei kuulu
kotitalousjätteisiin, noudata paikallisia
ympäristömääräyksiä sen kierrättämiseksi.
Säilytä laite kuivassa ja pölyttömässä
paikassa. Käytä laitetta vain sen oikeaan
käyttötarkoitukseen. Älä käytä laitetta
vesipisteen lähellä tai kosteissa tiloissa. Älä
altista paristoja korkeille lämpötiloille tai
suoralle auringonvalolle. Älä yritä avata niitä.
Älä heitä niitä tuleen, sillä siinä on
räjähdysriski.

   

LIETUVIŲ 
SUDĖTIS 

1 magnetinė LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 rašiklis
1 laidas
1 lipdukas

INSTRUKCIJOS

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® veikia su viena CR2016
baterija.
Naudokite laidą prijungti rašikliui prie
ekrano naudojantis skyle viršuje.
Naudokite centrinį mygtuką, jei norite
ištrinti vaizdą ekrane.

ĮSPĖJIMAS

Nenaudokite šlifavimo įrankių ar medžiagų
valymui. Nenardinkite į skysčius. Siekiant
išvengti rizikos, nenaudokite gaminio, jei kuri
nors detalė yra pažeista, taip pat nebandykite
jo išardyti ar sutaisyti. Jei neplanuojate
naudoti įrenginio ilgesnį laiką, išimkite
bateriją. Šis produktas - tai ne buitinė atlieka,
todėl vadovaukitės aplinkosaugos standartai
norint jį perdirbti. Laikykite įrenginį sausoje
vietoje, kurioje nėra dulkių. Naudokite
prietaisą tik pagal jo numatytąją paskirtį.
Nenaudokite įrenginio būdami arti vandens
arba drėgnose vietose. Nelaikykite baterijų
aukštoje temperatūroje ar tiesioginėje saulės
šviesoje. Nebandykite jų atidaryti.
Nenaikinkite jų degindami, nes galimas
sprogimas.

   

NORSK
INNHOLD

1 magnetisk LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 penn
1 kabel
1 lim

INSTRUCTIONS

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® fungerer med ett CR2016
batteri.
Bruk kabelen gjennom hullet på toppen,
for å koble pennen til skjermen.
Bruk knappen i midten, for å viske ut alt
på skjermen.

ADVARSLER

Ikke bruk grove produkter eller materialer for
å rengjøre den. Må ikke senkes i flytende. For
å unngå risiko må du ikke bruke den hvis
noen deler er skadet og ikke forsøke å
demontere eller reparere den. Hvis du ikke
skal bruke enheten for en lengre periode, ta ut
batteriet. Dette produktet er ikke
husholdningsavfall, så følg miljøkravene til
gjenvinning. Lagre produktet på en tørr plass
uten støv. Bruke enheten til bare til sitt
formål. Ikke bruk enheten i nærheten av en
vannkilde eller på fuktige steder. Ikke utsett
batteriene for høy temperatur eller direkte
sollys. Ikke forsøk å åpne dem. ikke kast dem
i brann da det er fare for eksplosjon.

   

SLOVENŠČINA
VSEBINA

1 magnetna LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet InnovaGoods®
1 kuli
1 kabel
1 nalepka

NAVODILA

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® deluje na eno CR2016
baterijo.
Uporabite kabel, da zvežete kuli na zaslon
čez luknjo na vrhu.
Uporabite osrednji gumb, da popolnoma
zbrišete zaslon.

OPOZORILA

Ne uporabljajte abrazivnih izdelkov in
materialov za čiščenje. Ne potapljajte v
tekočino. Da bi se izognili tveganjem, ne
uporabljajte, če je kakšen od delov
poškodovan niti naprave ne poskušajte
razstaviti ali je popraviti. Če naprave ne boste
uporabljali dalj časa, ostranite baterijo. Ta
izdelek ni gospodinjski odpadek, sledite
okoljskim normam, ki so veljavne za njegovo
reciklažo. Napravo pospravite na suho mesto,
kjer ni prahu. Uporabite aparat samo za
namene, za katere je namenjen. Ne
uporabljajte ga blizu vode ali na vlažnilnih
mestih. Baterij ne izpostavljajte visokim
temperaturam ali neposredni sončni svetlobi.

Ne poskušajte jih odpreti. Ne mečite jih v
ogenj, obstaja nevarnost eksplozije.

   

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΆ
ΠΕΡΙΕΧΌΜΕΝΑ

1 μαγνητικό LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®     
1 στυλό     
1 σπάγκος
1 αυτοκόλλητο     

ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ     

Το LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods®λειτουργεί με μία μπαταρία
CR2016.
Χρησιμοποιήστε τον σπάγκο για να
συνδέσετε το στυλό στην οθόνη μέσω της
οπής στο επάνω μέρος.     
Χρησιμοποιήστε το κεντρικό κουμπί για
να τρίψετε τελείως την οθόνη.     

ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΉΣΕΙΣ

Μην χρησιμοποιείτε λειαντικά προϊόντα ή
υλικά για να την καθαρίσετε Μην το βυθίζετε
σε υγρό. Για την αποφυγή κινδύνων, μην το
χρησιμοποιήσετε εάν ένα ή μέρη του είναι
κατεστραμμένα και μην επιχειρήσετε να το
αποσυναρμολογήσετε ή να το επισκευάσετε.
Εάν δεν πρόκειται να χρησιμοποιήσετε την
συσκευή για μεγάλο χρονικό διάστημα,
αφαιρέστε την μπαταρία. Το προϊόν αυτό δεν
προορίζεται για οικιακά απορρίμματα και θα
πρέπει να ακολουθήσετε τα περιβαλλοντικά
πρότυπα ανακύκλωσης Αποθηκεύστε το
προϊόν σε ξηρό μέρος χωρίς σκόνη
Χρησιμοποιήστε την συσκευή μόνο για το
σκοπό που προορίζεται. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε
τη συσκευή κοντά σε πηγή νερού ή υγρούς
χώρους Μην εκθέτετε τις μπαταρίες σε
υψηλές θερμοκρασίες ή στο άμεσο ηλιακό
φως. Μην προσπαθήσετε να τις ανοίξετε. Μην
τις πετάξετε στη φωτιά, υπάρχει κίνδυνος
έκρηξης.

   

ČEŠTINA
OBSAH

1 magnetická LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 pero
1 provázek
1 nálepky

INSTRUKCE

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® funguje na 1 baterii typu
CR2016.
Provlékněte provázek otvorem v horní
části tabulky a přivažte na něj pero.
Středovým tlačítkem smažete celý
obrázek z tabulky.

UPOZORN?NÍ

K čištění nepoužívejte abrazivní přípravky

ani materiály. Neponořujte do kapaliny. Aby
se předešlo zranění, nepoužívejte přístroj,
pokud jsou některé části poškozené, ani se ho
nepokoušejte rozebírat či opravit. Pokud
nebudete přístroj používat delší dobu, vyjměte
baterii. Nevyhazujte tento přístroj do
komunálního odpadu. Při jeho recyklaci se
řiďte platnými normami pro ochranu
životního prostředí. Uložte přístroj na suchém
místě bez prachu. Přístroj používejte pouze
na účely, k nimž je určený. Nepoužívejte
přístroj v blízkosti zdroje vody nebo ve
vlhkých místech. Nevystavujte vysokým
teplotám ani přímému slunečnímu záření.
Nepokoušejte se baterii otevřít. Nevhazujte do
ohně, nebezpečí výbuchu.

   

БЪЛГАРСКИ
ВКЛЮЧВА

1 Магнитен LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 Химикал
1 Връвка
1 Стикер

ИНСТРУКЦИИ

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® работи с една CR2016
батерия.
Използвайте връвката, за да
прикрепите химикала към екрана
през дупката в горната част.
Натиснете ценрталния бутон, за да
изтриете екрана напълно.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

Не използвайте абразивни продукти и
материали за почистване на
устройството. Не потапяйте в течност За
да избегнете рискове, не го използвайте,
ако някоя част е повредена и не се
опитвайте да го разгобяванте или
поправяте. Ако няма да използвате уреда
за дълго, извадете батерията. Този
продукт не е битов отпадък, затова
следвайте действащите екологични
стандарти за рециклиране. Съхранявайте
устройството на сухо място и без прах.
Използвайте уреда само по
предназначение Не използвайте
устройството в близост до
водоизточници или във влажни места.
Не излагайте батериите на висока
температура или директна слънчева
светлина. Не се опитвайте да ги отваряте.
Не излагайте на огън, има риск от
избухване.

   

HRVATSKI
SADRŽAJ

1 magnetna LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet InnovaGoods®
1 olovka
1 konop
1 naljepnica

UPUTE

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® radi na jednu CR2016
bateriju.
Konopom privežite olovku za ekran kroz
rupicu na vrhu.
Za brisanje cijelog ekrana, pritisnite
središnji gumb.

UPOZORENJA

Ne koristite abrazivne proizvode niti
materijale za čišćenje. Ne uranjajte ga
tekućinu. Kako ne biste riskirali, ne koristite
ga ako je ijedan dio oštećen i ne pokušavajte
ga rastaviti ili popraviti. Ako ne namjeravate
koristiti proizvod dulje vrijeme, izvadite
bateriju. Ovaj proizvod nije kućanski otpad, u
skladu je s ekološkim propisima koji se tiču
njegove reciklaže. Čuvajte spravu na suhom
mjestu gdje nema prašine. Koristite ovaj
uređaj samo u svrhe u koje je namijenjen. Ne
koristite ga u blizini izvora vode niti na
vlažnim mjestima. Ne izlažite baterije
visokim temperaturama ili izravnom
sunčevom svjetlu. Ne pokušavajte ih otvoriti.
Ne bacajte ih u vatru, postoji rizik od
eksplozije.

   

SLOVENČINA
OBSAH

1 magnetická LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 pero
1 povrázok
1 nálepky

INŠTRUKCIE

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® funguje na 1 batériu typu
CR2016.
Prevlečte povrázok otvorom v hornej časti
tabuľky a priviažte naň pero.
Stredovým tlačidlom zmažete celý
obrázok z tabuľky.

UPOZORNENIE

Na čistenie nepoužívajte abrazívne prípravky
ani materiály. Neponárajte do kvapaliny. Aby
sa predišlo zraneniu, nepoužívajte prístroj, ak
sú niektoré časti poškodené, ani sa ho
nepokúšajte rozobrať alebo opraviť. Pokiaľ
nebudete prístroj používať dlhšiu dobu,
vyberte batériu. Nevyhadzujte tento prístroj
do komunálneho odpadu. Pri jeho recyklácii
sa riaďte platnými normami pre ochranu
životného prostredia. Uložte prístroj na
suchom mieste bez prachu. Prístroj
používajte len na účely, na ktoré je určený.
Nepoužívajte prístroj v blízkosti zdroja vody
alebo vo vlhkých miestach. Nevystavujte
vysokým teplotám ani priamemu slnečnému
žiareniu. Nepokúšajte sa batériu otvoriť.
Nevhadzujte do ohňa, nebezpečenstvo
výbuchu.

   

EESTI

KOMPLEKT

1 magneetiline LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 pliiats
1 nöör
1 kleeps

KASUTUSJUHEND

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods® töötab ühe CR2016
patareiga.
Kasutage nööri pliiatsi sidumiseks
ekraani külge läbi ülalasetseva ava.
Kasutage keskset nuppu ekraani
täielikuks tühjendamiseks.

HOIATUSED

Ärge kasutage seadme puhastamiseks
abrassiivseid puhastusvahendeid või
materjale. Ärge pange vedeliku sisse. Riskide
vältimiseks ärge kasutage toodet, kui mõni
selle osa on vigastatud ning ärge püüdke seda
ise lahti võtta või parandada. Kui Te ei plaani
toodet pikema perioodi vältel kasutada,
eemaldage patarei. See seade ei ole
majapidamisprügi, seega järgige
taaskasutuse ja ümbertöötlemise
keskkonnastandardeid. Ladustage seadet
kuivas, tolmuvabas kohas. Kasutage toodet
vaid tema ettenähtud eesmärgil. Ärge
kasutage seadet veeallika lähedal või
niisketes kohtades. Ärge jätke patareisid
kõrge temperatuuri või otsese päikesevalguse
kätte. Ärge püüdke neid avada. Ärge visake
neid tulle, võimalik plahvatusoht.

   

РУССКИЙ
СОДЕРЖАНИЕ

1 магнитная LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet InnovaGoods®
1 ручка
1 шнурок
1 наклейка

INSTRUCCIONES

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
InnovaGoods® работает на батарейке
CR2016.
Используйте шнурок для того, чтобы
привязать ручку к экрану за верхнее
отверстие.
Центральная кнопка полностью
стирает экран.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

Для чистки не используйте абразивные
продукты или материалы. Не погружайте
устройство в жидкости. Во избежание
риска не следует использовать
устройство, если какие-либо его части
повреждены, не разбирайте и не
пытайтесь ремонтировать его. Если вы
не собираетесь пользоваться
устройством продолжительное время,
отсоедините аккумулятор. Данное
устройство не является бытовым
мусором, соблюдайте действующие
нормативы по его утилизации.
Сохраняйте устройство в сухих местах,
свободных от пыли. Используйте

устройство исключительно для тех
целей, для которых оно было разработано.
Не используйте устройство вблизи
источника воды или во влажных
помещениях. Не подвергайте батарейки
воздействию высоких температур или
прямых солнечных лучей. Не пытайтесь
вскрыть их. Не поджигайте, существует
опасность взрыва.

   

LATVIEŠU
SATURS

1 magnētiskā LCD Writing and Drawing
Tablet Innovagoods®
1 pildspalva
1 vads
1 uzlīme

INSTRUKCIJA

LCD Writing and Drawing Tablet
Innovagoods®darbojas ar vienu CR2016
bateriju.
Izmantojiet vadu, lai piestiprinātu
pildspalvu uz ekrāna caur caurumu augšā.
Izmantojiet centrālo pogu, lai pilnībā
iztukšotu ekrānu.

BRĪDINĀJUMI

Neizmantojiet abrazīvus līdzekļus vai
materiālus ierīces tīrīšanai. Neiegremdējiet
šķidrumos. Lai novērstu riskus, nelietojiet
ierīci, ja kāda no tās daļām ir bojāta, un
nemēģiniet to izjaukt vai labot. Ja Jūs
ilglaicīgi negatavojaties ierīci izmantot,
izņemiet baterijas. Šis produkts nav sadzīves
atkritumi, tāpēc ievērojiet vides standartus tā
pārstrādei. Glabājiet ierīci sausā vietā bez
putekļiem. Izmantojiet ierīci tikai tās
paredzētajam mērķim. Turiet vadu prom no
karstām vai asām virsmām. Nepakļaujiet
baterijas augstai temperatūrai vai tiešas
saules gaismas. Nemēģiniet tās atvērt.
Neatbrīvojieties no tām ugunī – pastāv
eksplozijas risks.
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